PANGUITCH SENIOR CITIZENS
OCTOBER 2015 MENU

Thurs. Oct. 1

Pork Chops
Potatoes & Gravy
Green Beans

Applesauce
Rice Pudding

Tues. Oct. 6 Wed. Oct. 7 Thurs. Oct. 8
Beef Enchiladas Chicken Cordon Blu Potato Bar with Chili &
Spanish Rice Potatoes & Gravy Broccoli & Cheese Sauce
Corn Green Peas Carrot Raisin Salad
Pears Jell-o Fruit Salad Tropical Fruit
Cookies Peach Cobbler Bar Cookie

Tues. Oct. 13 Wed. Oct. 14 Thurs. Oct. 15
Chicken Alfredo Oven Fried Chicken Roast Pork
Noodles Potatoes & Gravy Potatoes & Gravy
Green Beans Peas & Carrots Mixed Vegetables
Green Salad Peaches Fruit Salad
Pears Tapioca Pudding Cheesecake
Cinnamon Rolls

Tues. Oct. 20 Wed. Oct. 21 Thurs. Oct. 22
Chicken Fried Steak Ham & Beans Meatloaf
Potatoes & Gravy Corn Bread Potatoes & Gravy
Mixed Vegetables Salad Bar 5 way vegetables
Cottage Cheese & Pineapple Raisin Apple Peaches
Cherry Crisp Turnover Ice Cream

Tues. Oct. 27 Wed. Oct. 28 Thurs. Oct. 29
Fish Ravioli & meat sauce Chicken noodle soup w/h
Rice Pilaf Green Beans Vegetables
Mixed Vegetables Green Salad Grilled ham & cheese
Tropical Fruit Garlic Toast Sandwich
Lemon Cake with Butter Icing |Pears Cottage Cheese & pineapple

Pineapple Upside Down Cake

Please call for reservations before 10:00 A.M. 676-2281 OR 676-1140

60 and over $3.00 under 60 $7.00

All meals include bread & milk




